Log Date

07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020
07/20/2020

Log Time
01:53:01
03:00:01
03:03:40
03:08:03
03:13:50
03:18:45
03:23:12
04:00:03
04:05:49
04:10:01
04:13:29
04:17:32
04:22:47

Song Artist

Hillsong (London, England)
Don Poythress

Christian City Church Ryde
Cathy Burton

Hillsong United

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 07/20/2020 To: 07/20/2020

Mountain Time

Audio Title

(:02)You Are My Rock

(:03)A Thousand Generations
(:02)Breaks The Dawn
(:05)Great And Glorious
(:02)Search My Heart

Casey Corum (:04)God Of All Splendor

Joanne Hogg (:01)Now We Have Been Through The Harve
Mark McCoy and Andy Park (:03)I See The Lord

Phil Wickham (:03)When My Heart is Torn Asunder

Brenda Harp

Marc James

(:02)Look To You
(:03)Blessed Rain

Dave Morrow Band and Calvary Chapel Lake (:03)Here And Now

VBF Worship

(:03)Song Of Hope

Play Length
03:59.271
03:38.551
04:23.606
05:21.854
04:55.487
04:26.533
03:48.375
05:45.889
04:11.702
03:10.470
04:03.154
05:15.201
04:13.274



