CSN Daily Playlog

From: 07/20/2020 To: 07/20/2020

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
07/20/2020	01:53:01	Hillsong (London, England)	(:02)You Are My Rock	03:59.271
07/20/2020	03:00:01	Don Poythress	(:03)A Thousand Generations	03:38.551
07/20/2020	03:03:40	Christian City Church Ryde	(:02)Breaks The Dawn	04:23.606
07/20/2020	03:08:03	Cathy Burton	(:05)Great And Glorious	05:21.854
07/20/2020	03:13:50	Hillsong United	(:02)Search My Heart	04:55.487
07/20/2020	03:18:45	Casey Corum	(:04)God Of All Splendor	04:26.533
07/20/2020	03:23:12	Joanne Hogg	(:01)Now We Have Been Through The Harve	03:48.375
07/20/2020	04:00:03	Mark McCoy and Andy Park	(:03)I See The Lord	05:45.889
07/20/2020	04:05:49	Phil Wickham	(:03)When My Heart is Torn Asunder	04:11.702
07/20/2020	04:10:01	Brenda Harp	(:02)Look To You	03:10.470
07/20/2020	04:13:29	Marc James	(:03)Blessed Rain	04:03.154
07/20/2020	04:17:32	Dave Morrow Band and Calvary Chapel Lake	(:03)Here And Now	05:15.201
07/20/2020	04:22:47	VBF Worship	(:03)Song Of Hope	04:13.274